
Print | Go backFri 04/10

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

Bus transport to Wigner RCP

08:30 ­ 08:55Hotel Mercure Buda

Arrival

08:55 ­ 09:10

SIKLÉR, FerencWelcome

09:10 ­ 09:15Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

VIZKELETY, BarbaraWelcome from the National Innovation Office

09:15 ­ 09:20Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

LÉVAI, PéterHEP research in Hungary

09:20 ­ 09:40Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

KATZ, SándorHigher education in Hungary

09:40 ­ 10:00Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

SIKLÉR, F, VESZPRÉMI, VCMS

10:00 ­ 10:30Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

CSöRGő, TamásTOTEM

10:30 ­ 10:45Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

HORVÁTH, DezsőASACUSA

10:45 ­ 11:00Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

Coffee

11:00 ­ 11:20

TRÓCSÁNYI, ZoltánTheory

11:20 ­ 11:40Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

BARNAFÖLDI, GergelyALICE

11:40 ­ 12:05Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

CSANÁD, MátéPHENIX

12:05 ­ 12:20Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

LáSZLó, AndrásNA61

12:20 ­ 12:35Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

VARGA, DezsőDetector R&D (RD51)

12:35 ­ 12:55Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

Lunch

http://indico.kfki.hu/conferenceTimeTable.py?confId=93#20131004
http://indico.kfki.hu/conferenceTimeTable.py?confId=93#20131004


14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

13:00 ­ 14:00

KRASZNAHORKAY, AttilaNuclear physics

14:00 ­ 14:20Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

RÁCZ, IstvánAstroparticle physics

14:20 ­ 14:40Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

BARNA, ImreAccelerator R&D

14:40 ­ 14:55Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

HAJDU, CsabaComputing

14:55 ­ 15:10Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

Longer coffee break with visit of the Wigner Data Center

15:10 ­ 15:50Data Center, Szabolcs HERNÁTH

ZSIGMOND, AnnaYoung researchers

15:50 ­ 16:10Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

LÉVAI, PéterOutreach; Future perspectives

16:10 ­ 16:30Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

Closed meeting

16:30 ­ 17:30Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

First feedback to the Hungarian community

17:30 ­ 17:45Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

Bus transport to hotel

17:45 ­ 18:00Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

Bus transport to restaurant

18:45 ­ 19:00Hotel Mercure Buda

Dinner

19:30 ­ 22:00Academy Club Restaurant

Bus transport back to hotel

22:00 ­ 22:10Academy



Print | Go backSat 05/10

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

Bus transport to Wigner RCP

08:30 ­ 08:55Hotel Mercure Budapest Buda

Closed session (includes a coffee break in the middle)

09:00 ­ 13:00Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

Lunch

13:00 ­ 14:00

Bus transport back to the city

14:00 ­ 14:30Data Center conference room, Wigner RCP, Budapest

http://indico.kfki.hu/conferenceTimeTable.py?confId=93#20131005
http://indico.kfki.hu/conferenceTimeTable.py?confId=93#20131005



